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FACULTY: Faculty Of Agriculture

COURSE TITLE: GST_110A
SEMESTER: 2ND

S/N REGNUMBER
2018874032
202210015674CF
202210078139GA
202210082320FF
202210137651EA
202210192850CA
202210248504AF
202210255693GF
202210267088JA
202210323247CA
202210326150EA
2022103301891A
202210334882IA
202210370918CA
202210401237EF
202210473921JF
202210482495HA
202210484267EF
202210484828JA
202210504611HA
202210566613EF
202210579340GA
202210596741HF
24 202210626698BA
25 202210635055CF
26 202210640901FF
27 202210677451IF
28 202210720101BF
29 202210749507EF
30 202210792484FA
31 202210794492IA
32 202210819163DF
33 202210840991FA
34 202210891529GA
35 202210892448CF
36 202210912833DF
37 202210961165FF
38 2022109910091A
39 202211066512JF
40 202211066993GF
41 202211078187FA
42 202211082307GF
43 202211092620IF
44 202211097449HA
45 202211197068GA
46 202211211764BF
47 202211253197EF
48 202211261429CA
49 202211312194DF
50 2022113422431A
51 202211369362FA
52 202211404752IF
53 202211484010EA
54 202211489194FF
55 202211501954JF
56 202211518366CA
57 202211604616HA
58 202211630550HF
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Prof. Alex Chinwuba Asigbo

STUDENT NAMES

Igwe Grace Wonderful

Umenduka Stephen Chiakasie
Francis Mary Chukwuamaka

Joseph Oluchukwu Marycynthia
Ozonnamalu Chiamaka Maryblessing
Ejefobi Chisom Samson-Rapheal
Wilfred Favour Kingsley

Obogwalu Chinaza Princess

Nwaogwugwu Clinton Chidera Theophilus

Humphrey Favour Chinyere
Nwakwusi Benedicta Chiamaka
Egbogota Ngozi Esther

Adinya Deborah -

Onwukwe Uzoamaka Vivian
Anozie Princess Ugonma

Obi Gideon Chinedum

Nweke Chikamso Praisegod
Ezenwugo Mmesoma Precious
Ndianefo Chinemerum Anastasia
Amaefule Emmanuella Chisom
Nnakwe Chisom Precious
Atuegwu Chimuanya Timothy
Ezema Chinecherem Patience
Mmadueke Sylvia Ifeoma
Agbata Chioma Francisca
Mbonu Princess Mmesoma
Egbosimba Chinonye Patricia
Udealor Gloria Chidimma
Uzoigwe James Nnaemeka
Ezekwe Chidimma Jennifer
Akabueze Chinecherem Rita
Nzeh Precious Ugochi

Ezeike Chimdike Victor

Ejiofor Gracious Chimamanda
Okoye Amauchechukwu Scholastica
Okwuma Anurika Pascaline
Emeh Nelson Chinedum

Offiah Rita Ogechukwu

Edeh Amarachukwu Thecla
Nwadinobi Chidera Paschaline
Okenwa Samuel Chiemerie
Mmadu-Echesi Onyinyechi Gift
Obasi Emmanuella Kosisochukwu
Obiesie Favour Chidera

Oyeoka Kosisochukwu Kingsley
Emeka Chisom Miriam

Chinaka Mmesomachukwu Favour
Achu Chinonso Favour

Uba Favour Obiageli

Okeh Stella Nkechi

Oyiji Chinazaekpere Immaculata
Ogam Ifunanya Precious
Aniekwe Egoamaka Favour
Ifejiagwa Ogechukwu Happiness
Okeke Valentine Chiemelie
Chukwuemeka Praise Chiera
Umeanaka Nkechi Marycynthia
Ebele Simdi Angel
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DEPARTMENT: FISHERIES
COURSE CODE: GST_110A
DATE OF EXAM: DECEMBER 01, 2023

46 46
36 36

CASCORE EXAM SCORE TOTAL
0 40 40
0 a4 a4
0 16 16
0 24 24
0 80 80
0 56 56
0 30 30
0 52 52
0 20 20
0 24 24
0 36 36
0 12 12
0 22 22
0 44 a4
0 12 12
0 42 22
0 38 38
0 32 32
0 28 28
0 84 84
0 2 42
0 22 22
0 46 46
0 52 52
0 42 42
0 70 70
0 68 68
0 44 44
0 48 a8
0 52 52
0 68 68
0 14 14
0 36 36
0 22 22
0 24 24
0 32 32
0 30 30
0 32 32
0 42 22
0 36 36
0 32 32
0 18 18
0 50 50
0 18 18
0 26 26
0 44 a4
0 72 72
0 32 32
0 22 22
0 24 24
0 50 50
0 34 34
0 56 56
0 48 48
0 72 72
0 32 32
0
0
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